State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

LINCOLN County

NATURAL BODY BATHHOUSE
40 AUSTIN RD
PINE BLUFF, AR 716039524

PRIME INDUSTRIAL CLEANING SERV
608 S MAIN
GRADY, AR 716440000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

05/07/2016
04/14/2017
65915264-SLS

02/20/2009
06/18/2009
00282132-SLS



